TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2024 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
RACK & CABINET SYSTEMS
VW8 Series Wall Mount Cabinet
B e n e f i t s
Security & Protection
•	 Lockable doors and side panels prevent unauthorized access

RACK & CABINET SYSTEMS
Technical Drawing
Ordering Information
Description VW8 Series Wall Mount Cabinet
Item Number Door Type Rack Units Dimensions (HxWxD)
VW8-4061G Tempered Glass Front Door 6U 14.6” H x 22.4” W x 17.7” D
VW8-4091G Tempered Glass Front Door 9U 19.7” H x 22.4” W x 17.7” D
VW8-4121G Tempered Glass Front Door 12U 25.0” H x 22.4” W x 17.7” D
VW8-4121M Steel Mesh Front Door 12U 25.0” H x 22.4” W x 17.7” D
VW8 Series Wall Mount Cabinet